

Luce County Pet Pals, Inc. P.O. Box 525 Newberry, MI 49868 lucepetpals@gmail.com

## Luce County Pet Pals, Inc. Membership 2022

## I am interested in (please check all appropriate items): becoming a volunteer for Pet Pals projects making a donation to the spay/neuter fund in the amount of \$ → Help support low-income families to provide spay/neuter surgeries for their pets making a donation to the homeless pet fund in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_ → Help support extra costs to care for homeless animals (e.g., feral cats) making a donation to the pet food assistance project in the amount of \$ → Help supply our new Pet Food Pantry with pet food to distribute to low-income families leaving a bequest to Luce County Pet Pals, Inc. \_\_\_\_\_ making a contribution in memory of \_\_\_\_\_\_ for \$\_\_\_\_\_ \_new lifetime membership (donation of \$500 or more) maintaining lifetime membership (please update personal information) family membership \$25 per year \_\_\_\_ adult membership \$15 per year senior membership (age 60+) \$10 per year junior membership (age 16 and under) \$5 per year **Personal Information:** Name(s): \_\_\_\_\_\_ Phone #: \_\_\_\_\_ Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City: \_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Email address(es): \_\_\_\_\_

\*\*Your email address is important because we keep in contact with our members through email.\*\*

Please make checks payable to Luce County Pet Pals, Inc. All gifts are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.

Mail to Luce County Pet Pals, P.O. Box 525, Newberry, MI 49868.